
WODYS Rehearsal Schedule Footloose

Day Date Activity Principals Required Townsfolk Kids Resp. Piano

Sat 11-Jan 09:30 12:30 Audition Rehearsal + Learn Chorus Nos. All Brian/Hattie

Sat 18-Jan 09:30 12:30 Show Auditions (Exact time - TBA) All Brian

Sat 25-Jan 09:30 12:30 Set Act 1 Sc.1A (inc. Music #1 Footloose) Ren, Rusty, Wendy Jo, Urleen, Chuck,Garvin, Bickle, Jeter, Travis, Lyle, Ethel  P Rachel/Katie Brian

Sun 26-Jan 10:00 12:00 Hand out rehearsal material. Read through All principals + Boy 1, 2 & 3, Lulu, Wes, Coach, Eleanor, Betty Blast, Principal Clark, Cop   Dave n/a

Sat 01-Feb 09:30 12:30 Set Act 1 Sc.1B (inc. Music #1 On Any Sunday) Shaw, Ren, Chuck, Ethel, Adult named parts P  Laura Brian

Sun 02-Feb 10:00 12:00 Set dialogue Act 1 Sc.1 & 2 Shaw, Ren, Chuck, Ethel, Rusty, Ariel, Urleen, Wendy-Jo, Adult Principals   Dave Hattie

Set Ac1 Sc.2 & recap Act 1 Sc.1A/1B All P P All Brian

Programme Photos (wear WODYS polo shirt) All P P n/a n/a

Sat 15-Feb

Sat 22-Feb

Sat 01-Mar 09:30 12:30
Set Act 1 Sc.4 (inc. Music #3 Can't Stand Still & #4 

Somebody's Eyes)
All P P

Rachel/Katie 

/Laura
Brian

Sun 02-Mar 10:00 12:00 Recap all that has been set All Principals   Dave Hattie

09:30 11:00 Set Act 1 Scene 3 (inc. Music #2 Girl Gets Around) Chuck, Travis, Lyle, Ariel,  
Rachel/Katie 

/Dave

11:00 12:30 Recap all that has been set All P P All

Sun 09-Mar 10:00 12:00 Set Dialogue Act 1 Sc.6 Ariel, Rusty, Urleen, Wendy-Jo, Willard, Ren, Chuck, Betty   Dave Hattie

Sat 15-Mar 09:30 12:30 Set Music #6 Holding Out for a Hero Ariel, Rusty, Urleen, Wendy-Jo, Willard, Ren, Chuck, Betty, Jeter, Bickel, Garvin  P Rachel/Katie Brian

Sun 16-Mar 10:00 12:00 Set Act 1 Sc.5 (inc. Music #5 Learning to be Silent) Shaw, Vi, Ariel, Ethel   Dave Hattie

Sat 22-Mar 09:30 12:30 Recap all that has been set All P P All Brian

Sun 23-Mar 10:00 12:00
Set Act 1 Sc. 7 & 8 (inc. Music #7B Somebody's Eyes - 

Reprise & #8 Heaven Help Me)
Ren, Ariel, Rusty, Urleen, Wendy-Jo, Coach, Eleanor, Shaw, Vi, Principal, Chuck, Travis, Lyle   Dave Hattie

Sat 29-Mar 09:30 12:30 Set Act 1 Sc.9 (inc. Music #9 I'm Free/Heaven Help Me) All P P Rachel/Laura Brian

Sun 30-Mar 10:00 12:00 Recap all that has been set All principals   Dave Hattie

Sat 05-Apr 09:30 12:30 Set Act 2 Sc.1 p.69-77 (inc. Music #10 Still Rockin') Cowboy Bob, Willard, Rusty, Ren, Ariel, TBA TBA
Rachel/Katie 

/Dave
Brian

Sat 12-Apr

Time

All

All

Half Term - No WODYS

Brian

Easter - No WODYS

Sat 08-Feb 09:30 12:30

Sat 08-Mar
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WODYS Rehearsal Schedule Footloose

Day Date Activity Principals Required Townsfolk Kids Resp. PianoTime

Sat 19-Apr

Sat 26-Apr

Sat 03-May

Sat 10-May 09:30 12:30 Run Act 1 All P P
Dave/Katie/ 

Laura
Brian

Sun 11-May 10:00 12:00 Set Act 2 Sc.2 inc. Music #12, 12A & 12B Chuck, Vi, Shaw, Ariel   Dave Hattie

Sat 17-May 09:30 12:30
Set Act 2 Sc.1 p.78-81 (inc. Music #11 Let's Hear it for the 

Boy)
Cowboy Bob, Willard, Rusty, Ren, Ariel, TBA TBA

Rachel/Katie 

/Dave
Brian

Sun 18-May 10:00 12:00 Run Act 1 Principals only   Dave Hattie

Sat 24-May

Sat 31-May

Sat 07-Jun 09:30 12:30 Recap all Musical Numbers All P P All (No Dave) Brian

Sat 14-Jun 09:30 12:30 Set Music #18 Footloose All principal Kids  P Rachel/Katie Brian

Sun 15-Jun 10:00 12:00
Set Act 2 Sc.3 (inc. Music #12C Dancing is not a Crime, 

13/13A Mama Says
Ren, Willard, Bickle, Jeter, Garvin  Boys only Dave Hattie

Sat 21-Jun 09:30 12:30 Set Music #20 Megamix All P P Rachel/Katie Brian

Sun 22-Jun 10:00 12:00 Set Act 2 Sc. 4 inc. Music #14 Almost Paradise Ren, Ariel   Dave Hattie

Sat 28-Jun 09:30 12:30 Recap where necessary All P P All Brian

Sun 29-Jun 10:00 12:00 Set Act 2 Sc.5 All principals   Dave Hattie

Sat 05-Jul 09:30 12:30 Set chorus into Act 2 Sc. 5, 6A. Recap where necessary All P P Dave Brian

Sun 06-Jul 10:00 12:00 Set Act 2 Sc.6, 6A, 6B (inc. Music #16 Heaven Help Me) Shaw, Vi, Ariel, Ren, Chuck, Travis, Lyle, Willard, Rusty, Urleen, Wendy-Jo   Dave Brian

09:30 10:30 Set bows Laura

10:00 12:30 Run Act 2 All

Sun 13-Jul 10:00 12:00 Run through whole show All principals   Dave Brian

Sat 19-Jul 09:30 12:30 Run through whole show All P P All Brian

Sun 20-Jul 10:00 12:00 Run through whole show All principals   Dave Brian

Thu 24-Jul TBA TBA Costume Call All P P Debbie/Chris N/A

No WODYS

Easter - No WODYS

Half Term - No WODYS

Sat 12-Jul All P P Brian
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WODYS Rehearsal Schedule Footloose

Day Date Activity Principals Required Townsfolk Kids Resp. PianoTime

Sat 26-Jul 09:30 12:30 Run through whole show All P P All Brian

10:00 13:00 Band Call Principals only   Hattie Full Band

TBA TBA Technical Rehearsal & Theatre Familiarisation All P P Hattie Brian

Mon 28-Jul 19:15 22:00 Dress Rehearsal All P P All Full Band

Tue 29-Jul 19:15 22:00 Opening Night All P P All Full Band

Sun 27-Jul
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